
 
  

A-Mark’s trading desk in Vienna is now open! 
  
 We are pleased to announce the opening of A-Mark’s new trading desk in Vienna, Austria. 
  
By calling the phone number you are familiar with, +1 310-319-0371 you will reach Nicholas 
Sarantes or Michael Schuller in Vienna during the Central European business day and the team in 
Santa Monica during the US business day. 
  
The A-Mark trading desk is now open 17 hours per day. The new hours are: 
  

Pacific Standard Time:             Midnight until 5:00 p.m. 
Central European Time:           9:00 a.m. until 2:00 a.m. 
Singapore Standard Time:       3:00 p.m. until 8:00 a.m. 

  
Locations:                                 
A-Mark Trading, Austria  Contact details: 
Millennium Tower                   
32nd Floor Top 3                     Trading desk phone number:  +1 310 319 0371 
Handelskai 94-96                      
A – 1200 Vienna   Email: 
Austria                                     Elmar Schmid, Man. Dir., Marketing:   eschmid@amark.com 
                                                    Maria Wilfinger, Marketing:                   mwilfinger@amark.com 
                                                    Nicholas Sarantes, VP:                              nsarantes@amark.com 
                                                    Michael Schuller, Trader:                        mschuller@amark.com 
  
A-Mark Trading, USA                Contact details: 
429 Santa Monica Blvd.           
Suite 230                       Trading desk phone number:  +1 310 319 0371 
Santa Monica, CA 90401          
USA                                                Email: 
                                                 Rand LeShay, Sr. VP:                                  rleshay@amark.com 
                                                  Roy Friedman, VP:                                      rfriedman@amark.com 
                                                  Kevin Pelo, Trader:                                     kpelo@amark.com 
                                                  Fraser Moncure, Trader:                           fmoncure@amark.com 
  
Nicholas Sarantes 
Vice President 
 
A-Mark Trading AG 
Millennium Tower 
32nd Floor, TOP 323 
Handelskai 94-96 
A-1200 Vienna 
Austria 
 
A-Mark Precious Metals, Inc. 
429 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 230 
Santa Monica, CA 90401 
 
Ph:  +1 310-319-0371 
Mb: +1 323-356-0999 
Fx:  +1 310-319-0279 
nsarantes@amark.com 
 
This message (including any attachments) contains confidential information intended for a specific individual and purpose, and is 
protected by law. If you are not the intended recipient, you should delete this message. Any disclosure, copying, or distribution of this 
message, or the taking of any action based on it, is strictly prohibited. 
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